SPECIFICATION SHEET
M
u
ltifu
n
ctio
n
W

Recyclable product16
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner17
Ordering Information
WorkForce Pro WF-C879R	 C11CH35201
Optional 500-sheet paper cassette	 C12C932611
Optional MFP stand	 C12C934321
WF-C879R color MFP stapler	 C12C934361
WF-C879R staple cartridge	 C12C934911
Optional gigabit Ethernet card	 C12C934471
Optional Super 3G Fax board	 C12C935251
Authentication device table	 C12C934921
Ink maintenance box	 T671400
† Black and color print speeds are measured in accordance with ISO/IEC 24734. Actual print times will vary based on factors including system configuration, software, and page complexity. For more information, visit www.epson.com/printspeed |
†† Maximum print speeds are measured with text patterns in Draft Mode on plain paper. Actual print times will vary based on system configuration, software, and page complexity. | ††† Black and color copy speeds are determined in
accordance with ISO/IEC 29183. Actual copy times will vary based on system configuration and page complexity. For more information, visit www.epson.com/copyspeed | 1 Actual savings and costs will vary considerably based on print